• verstärkte Bauform
• erhöhte Spannkraft
• optimal für die Schwerzerspanung
• heavy type
• enhanced clamping force
• perfect for heavy milling
Schrumpffutter SRS
Shrink Fit Chuck SRS

L
D D1
H
I
18
d D2
Schrumpffutter SRK  / Shrink Fit Holder SRK
Modell/Model d L L1 D D1 D2 l H
HSK 63A-
SRK  6A-  80 6
80 54
16 17 30
26
26-36
SRK  8A-  80 8 19 20 32 26-50
SRK10A-  85 10 85 59 24 25
34
32 32-50
SRK12A-  90 12 90 64 28 29 37 37-63
SRK16A-  95 16 95 69 32 33 40 40-65
SRK20A-100 20 100 74 36 37 42 42 42-72
HSK 100A-
SRK10A-  90 10 90 61 24 25
34
32 32-50
SRK12A-  95 12 95 66 28 29 37 37-62
SRK16A-100 16 100 71 32 33 40 40-65
SRK20A-105 20 105 76 36 37 42 42 42-70
SRK25A-115 25 115 86 46 47 53 48 48-80
SRK32A-120 32 120 91 56 57 70 51 51-85
Modell/Model d L L1 D D1 D2 D3 l H
SK 40-
SRK  6A-  90 6
90 44
16 17 18
44,7
26
26-36
SRK  8A-  90 8 18 19 20 26-45
SRK10A-  90 10 24 25
34
32 24-50
SRK12A-  90 12 28 29 37 37-70
SRK16A-  90 16 32 33 40 40-80
SRK20A-  90 20 36 37 46 42 42-100
SK 50-
SRK10A-105 10
105 62
24 25
34
70,1
32 32-50
SRK12A-105 12 28 29 37 37-70
SRK16A-105 16 32 33 40 40-80
SRK20A-105 20 36 37 42 42 42-100
SRK25A-120 25
120 77
46 47 53 48 48-110
SRK32A-120 32 56 57 70 51 51-120
Schrumpffutter SRK  / Shrink Fit Holder SRK